
Business User Email Address Phone Number

1201 South Stoughton Road

Madison, WI 53716

8410 S. South Chicago Avenue

Chicago, IL 60617

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

400 SW 7th Street

Stuart, FL 34994

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

5126 W Terrace Drive

Madison, WI 53718

2930 N. Britt Rd.

Janesville, WI 53548

7489 State Rd 60

Hartford, WI 53027

945 Hornblend Street Suite G

San Diego, CA 92109

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

Dan Windorski dan.windorski@graef-usa.comGRAEF (608) 245-1975

Matt Lauersdorf m.lauersdorf@grasschopperllc.comHartford Landscape & Supply (262) 224-7668

Ed Engler

Amy Harper editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI

Dodge Reports Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.com

Henry Conklin hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC (920) 348-5100

Jennifer Tran nj@imsinfo.comIMS (858) 490-8800

eengler@bachmannconstruction.netBachmann Construction (608) 222-8869

bids@constructionjournal.comConstruction Journal (800) 785-5165

greenervalleyinc@gmail.comGreener Valley Landscaping Inc (608) 295-8612

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

Pamela Exton

Jennifer Valley

(502) 882-2808

s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics (413) 376-7032

ksainsbury@danielsco.com

Contract 9127

April Wilson

Joe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800Keea Sainsbury

awilson@berglundco.comBerglund Construction 
Company (773) 374-1000

ConstructConnect Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.com (770) 849-6459

(920) 687-8782

Swamy K

2/3/2022



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 9127

18056 Latonka Trl.

Culver, IN 46511

100 CenturyLink Drive

Monroe, LA 71203

5900 County Road D

Oregon, WI 53575

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

6070 N Flint Rd

Glendale, WI 53209

1702 Pankratz Street

Madison, WI 53704

5101 hwy 55 ste 6000

minneapolis, MN 55422

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

PO Box 167

Lodi, WI 53555

7222 Arctic Fox Dr

Madison, WI 53719

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

5423 Reiner Road

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

N6W23673 Bluemound Rd.

Waukesha , WI 53186

sbonniwell@midwestfibernetworks.comMidwest Fiber Networks

relocations@lumen.com

Sheila 
Bonniwell

LUMEN Technologies (800) 871-9244Renoy Thomas

Matt Kundert mattk@slunderground.netS & L Underground, Inc.

Susan 
Wenszell swenszell@walbecgroup.comZenith Tech Inc.

Jessica Murphy jessica.murphy@wolfpaving.comWolf Paving and Excavating of 
Madison Co., Inc.

Ken Nine (574) 904-6336

Jake Kolczaski estimating@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc. (608) 255-9223

Lee Mackesey lmackesey@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

nate amble madisoncommercial@frontier.comMadison Commercial 
Landscapes (608) 835-7700

(414) 672-2729

Jill Benner

phil becker phil@premiumparkproducts.compremium park products (507) 881-6269

Work Plans

(262) 524-1864

matt kirt southernwiconstruction@gmail.comSouthern Wisconsin 
Construction (608) 295-7471

Janice Ryan janice@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071

71

(608) 249-7931

(608) 592-0625

Ken Nine knine@jmceainc.com

jbenner@msa-ps.comMSA Professional Services, Inc. (608) 242-7779

workplans@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-7099

2/3/2022


